Highlands County

TRIBUTE TAX DEED SEARCH

Home

TAX DEED SALE INFORMATION THROUGHOUT THE YEAR

TAX DEED SALES ARE HELD BY THE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF COURT, AS APPLICATIONS ARE MADE.

Click here to read tax deed rules

A $200 NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT IS DUE ON ALL PROPERTIES AT THE TIME OF SALE.

CHECK LISTINGS BELOW FOR SALE DATES.

IF YOU ARE NOT FAMILIAR WITH THE TAX DEED PROCESS THEN WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND THAT YOU GO TO THE FLORIDA STATUTES LINK AT
www.flsenate.gov/Statutes TO GET FAMILIAR WITH THE LAWS AND RULES GOVERNING THESE SALES. THE TAX DEED PROCESS STARTS IN CHAPTER 197.502.

CONTACT THE PROPERTY APPRAISERS OFFICE TO OBTAIN THE PROPERTY ADDRESS, USING THE PARCEL NUMBER www.appraiser.co.highlands.fl.us

Tax Deed sales are held in the Highlands County Government Center, 590 S. Commerce Avenue, Sebring, Florida at 10:00 a.m. in the County Commissioner’'s

Boardroom located on the first floor(click drop down menu below for a list of sale dates).

[SEARCH OPTIONS | [SEARCH CRITERIA

* By Sale Date

® By Certificate Number

* By Parcel ID Number

* By Property Owner ® Sale Date v

® By Status

® | ands Available
From: |:| First Auction: 2/24/1993

Sale Date Range To: |:| Last Auction: 10/28/2015
Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range fields
blank will search all records
Parcel ID <Select All>

Search tax deed records by sale date or a date range.



http://records.hcclerk.org/TributeWeb/Default.aspx
http://www.flsenate.gov/Statutes
http://records.hcclerk.org/TributeWeb/SearchCases.aspx
http://records.hcclerk.org/TributeWeb/TaxDeed%20Rules_1.pdf
http://www.appraiser.co.highlands.fl.us/

Number Of Results

Displayed:

COUNTY OF

HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

100

15000034

15000036

15000037

15000038

15000039

15000041

15000042

15000043

15000044

15000046

1703

1705

1706

1955

2166

2265

2266

2674

4666

4668

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Search Records

C-04-34-
28-060-
0730-
0360

C-04-34-
28-060-
0730-
0380

C-04-34-
28-060-
0730-
0430

C-04-34-
28-070-
0890-
0090

C-04-34-
28-080-
0810-
0420

C-04-34-
28-080-
1110-
0260

C-04-34-
28-080-
1110-
0300

C-04-34-
28-110-
1840-
0210

C-04-34-
28-130-
2650-
0500

C-04-34-
28-130-
2660-
0480

Oct
07,
2015

Oct

2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct

2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct

2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct

2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

$4,527.24

$4,527.24

$3,195.99

$6,487.30

$1,780.49

$3,201.89

$4,627.44

$5,654.24

$6,742.57

$7,590.10

30 Records Returned

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

15000047

15000048

15000049

15000051

15000052

15000053

15000054

15000056

15000057

15000058

15000061

15000062

4669

4705

4706

4718

4719

4735

5278

5280

5281

5287

5296

5297

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

C-04-34-
28-130-
2660-
0550

C-04-34-
28-130-
2720-
0100

C-04-34-
28-130-
2720-
0110

C-04-34-
28-130-
2730-
0150

C-04-34-
28-130-
2730-
0160

C-04-34-
28-130-
2780-
0050

C-04-34-
28-150-
3100-
0020

C-04-34-
28-150-
3100-
0050

C-04-34-
28-150-
3100-
0070

C-04-34-
28-150-
3100-
0220

C-04-34-
28-151-
7390-
0070

C-04-34-
28-151-
7390-
0080

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct
07,
2015

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

$7,750.90

$5,040.09

$5,146.19

$2,397.22

$2,397.22

$4,231.96

$3,261.77

$2,300.17

$3,288.67

$1,726.94

$2,300.17

$1,565.90

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

COUNTY OF
HIGHLANDS

15000063

15000064

15000066

15000067

15000068

15000069

15000071

15000059

5301

5306

5313

5325

5327

5337

5339

5288

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

C-04-34-
28-151-
7400-
0070

C-04-34-
28-151-
7400-
0420

C-04-34-
28-151-
7430-
0070

C-04-34-
28-151-
7500-
0070

C-04-34-
28-151-
7500-
0140

C-04-34-
28-151-
7500-
0320

C-04-34-
28-151-
7520-
0010

C-04-34-
28-150-
3100-
0230

Oct

2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct

2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct

2015

Oct
07,
2015

Oct

2015

Oct
07,
2015

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

$2,273.05

$1,896.00

$1,544.49

$1,847.16

$2,215.87

$1,803.91

$1,689.14

$3,276.87

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Highlands County Clerk of Court presents this information on this web site as a service to the public. We have tried to ensure that the information contained in
this electronic search system is accurate. Highlands County Clerk of Court makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content
at this site or at other sites to which we link. Assessing accuracy and reliability of information is the responsibility of the user. The user is advised to search on
all possible spelling variations of proper names, in order to maximize search results. The Highlands Clerk of Court shall not be liable for errors contained herein
or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained herein. If you choose not to accept the conditions stated above please exit this

search application.

Copyright © 2004-2005 Aptitude Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.




