

Highlands County TRIBUTE TAX DEED SEARCH

Home

TAX DEED SALE INFORMATION THROUGHOUT THE YEAR

TAX DEED SALES ARE HELD BY THE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF COURT, AS APPLICATIONS ARE MADE.

Click here to read tax deed rules

A \$200 NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT IS DUE ON ALL PROPERTIES AT THE TIME OF SALE.

CHECK LISTINGS BELOW FOR SALE DATES.

IF YOU ARE NOT FAMILIAR WITH THE TAX DEED PROCESS THEN WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND THAT YOU GO TO THE FLORIDA STATUTES LINK AT www.flsenate.gov/Statutes TO GET FAMILIAR WITH THE LAWS AND RULES GOVERNING THESE SALES. THE TAX DEED PROCESS STARTS IN CHAPTER 197.502.

CONTACT THE PROPERTY APPRAISERS OFFICE TO OBTAIN THE PROPERTY ADDRESS, USING THE PARCEL NUMBER www.appraiser.co.highlands.fl.us

Tax Deed sales are held in the Highlands County Government Center, 590 S. Commerce Avenue, Sebring, Florida at 10:00 a.m. in the County Commissioner's Boardroom located on the first floor(click drop down menu below for a list of sale dates).

SEARCH OPTIONS	SEARCH CRITERIA							
 By Sale Date By Certificate Number By Parcel ID Number By Property Owner By Status Lands Available 	Sale Date	▼						
	Sale Date Range	From: First Auction: 2/24/1993 To: Last Auction: 10/28/2015 Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range fields blank will search all records						
	Parcel ID	▼ <select all=""> ▼</select>						

Search tax deed records by sale date or a date range.

Number Of Results
Displayed:

Search Records

30 Records Returned

Applicant	File Number	Certificate Number	Issue Year	Parcel ID	Sale Date	Current Status	Opening Bid	High Bid	Surplus	Property Owners
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000034	1703	2012	C-04-34- 28-060- 0730- 0360	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$4,527.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000036	1705	2012	C-04-34- 28-060- 0730- 0380	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$4,527.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000037	1706	2012	C-04-34- 28-060- 0730- 0430	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$3,195.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000038	1955	2012	C-04-34- 28-070- 0890- 0090	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$6,487.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000039	2166	2012	C-04-34- 28-080- 0810- 0420	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$1,780.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000041	2265	2012	C-04-34- 28-080- 1110- 0260	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$3,201.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000042	2266	2012	C-04-34- 28-080- 1110- 0300	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$4,627.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000043	2674	2012	C-04-34- 28-110- 1840- 0210	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$5,654.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000044	4666	2012	C-04-34- 28-130- 2650- 0500	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$6,742.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000046	4668	2012	C-04-34- 28-130- 2660- 0480	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$7,590.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	

COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000047	4669	2012	C-04-34- 28-130- 2660- 0550	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$7,750.90	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000048	4705	2012	C-04-34- 28-130- 2720- 0100	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$5,040.09	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000049	4706	2012	C-04-34- 28-130- 2720- 0110	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$5,146.19	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000051	4718	2012	C-04-34- 28-130- 2730- 0150	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$2,397.22	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000052	4719	2012	C-04-34- 28-130- 2730- 0160	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$2,397.22	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000053	4735	2012	C-04-34- 28-130- 2780- 0050	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$4,231.96	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000054	5278	2012	C-04-34- 28-150- 3100- 0020	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$3,261.77	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000056	5280	2012	C-04-34- 28-150- 3100- 0050	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$2,300.17	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000057	5281	2012	C-04-34- 28-150- 3100- 0070	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$3,288.67	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000058	5287	2012	C-04-34- 28-150- 3100- 0220	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$1,726.94	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000061	5296	2012	C-04-34- 28-151- 7390- 0070	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$2,300.17	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000062	5297	2012	C-04-34- 28-151- 7390- 0080	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$1,565.90	\$0.00	\$0.00

COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000063	5301	2012	C-04-34- 28-151- 7400- 0070	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$2,273.05	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000064	5306	2012	C-04-34- 28-151- 7400- 0420	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$1,896.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000066	5313	2012	C-04-34- 28-151- 7430- 0070	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$1,544.49	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000067	5325	2012	C-04-34- 28-151- 7500- 0070	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$1,847.16	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000068	5327	2012	C-04-34- 28-151- 7500- 0140	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$2,215.87	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000069	5337	2012	C-04-34- 28-151- 7500- 0320	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$1,803.91	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000071	5339	2012	C-04-34- 28-151- 7520- 0010	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$1,689.14	\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OF HIGHLANDS	15000059	5288	2012	C-04-34- 28-150- 3100- 0230	Oct 07, 2015	SALE	\$3,276.87	\$0.00	\$0.00
1									_

Highlands County Clerk of Court presents this information on this web site as a service to the public. We have tried to ensure that the information contained in this electronic search system is accurate. Highlands County Clerk of Court makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content at this site or at other sites to which we link. Assessing accuracy and reliability of information is the responsibility of the user. The user is advised to search on all possible spelling variations of proper names, in order to maximize search results. The Highlands Clerk of Court shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained herein. If you choose not to accept the conditions stated above please exit this search application.